REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Annual Date: 4/29/2021 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: PRIMROSE SCHOOL OF NOBLESVILLE Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 15707 North Point Blvd.

o . . County
City: Noblesville Zip: 46060 Number:
VIN: 1GBHG31K091122207 License B631E  Bus Number:

Number:

Make of Body: Collins B.US Year: 2009 Make (.’f Chevrolet Year:

Corporation Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: 62451
Inspection Status: O IBn;pected Rob Hawkins PE:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
23-1-12 See Notes: Any defect inspector deems a violation not listed

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

11:28
AM

290008

29

2009

5199



